Fun For Alll

Britannia operates a wide range of programs. The Board of Management is committed to ensuring that people have

access to programs and that fee structure is not a barrier to members of the Grandview-Woodlands Strathcona

Community.

Britannia’s ‘Fun for All’ programs are intended to be barrier free and inclusive. Many are free or
run on a pay what you can basis. Please look for the ‘Fun for All’ stamp throughout the Brochure
and ask our front desk about our other Subsidies. Remember to check back here every season

for updates!

Full details on each activity or program can be found in our Winter 2018 brochure, pick up a copy
at Britannia Information centre or browse online at www.britanniacentre.org.

Winter 2018 Fun for All Events & Programs (Jan-Mar)

Special Events

Art Gallery Opening Receptions
Artist Talk with Jenny Hawkinson
Holiday Decor Workshop

Winter Solstice Coffee House
Brit Chill Holiday Skate

Boxing Day Free Skate

New Years Day Free Skate
Family Day Free Skate

Free Youth Swim

Community Science Celebration
Earthquake Preparedness
Hearts Workshop

Winter Programs & Workshops

Jump Into Music Free Trial Class
Kindergym (10 tix for $20)
Preteen Girls Club (10-13 yrs)
Indoor Soccer (13-18yrs)

Drop-in Open Gym (11-18yrs)
YOUnique Youth Conference
Feast of Flavours (13-18yrs)
Latin Cooking (11-18yrs)

First Friends Buddy Prg (11-18yrs)
Big Screen Movie Night (13-18yrs)
Canucks Game Night

Basketball Drop-in (11-18yrs)
NEW! BC Wheelchair Basketball
Carnival Band

The Drive Street Band
Greenhorn Music Project
Grandview Garden Club

Stretch Therapy Free Trial
Stretch & Roll Free Trial

Zumba Free Trials

Grandparent Coffee Break
Quirk-e

Lunch Drop-in

Pot Luck Lunch (55+)

55+ AML Book Club

Billiards & Ping Pong

Carpet Bowling (55+)

Chinese Folk Dance

Elders Sharing Cirlce

Elder Time

Knitting Social (55+)

Social Ballroom Dance (55+)

So You Want to Dance (55+)
Vancouver Morris Men Dance
Sunday Night Movie Series
Viethamese Program (55+)
Computer & Internet - Beginners
Computer & Internet - Intermediate
Internet Lab

Exercise With Friends

Blood Pressure & Sugars

Foot Care

NEW!-SOCIALS

Aqua Zumba - Free Trial Class

Recreation Facilities
Free for Britannia Members
Free Public Swim (All Ages)
Free Skates - various

p.7

p.12
p.13
p.18
p.18
p.18
p.19
p.19
p.19
p.20
p.20
p.20
p.20
p.20
p.24
p.24
p.24
p.24
p.24
p.26
p.27
p.30
p.30
p.30
p.30
p.30
p.30
p.30
p.30
p.30
p.30
p.30
p.30
p.30
p.30
p-31
p.32
p.32
p.32
p.32
p.32
p.32
p.32
p.32
p.37

p.33
p.35
p.38

Wed 1st Wed of the month 6:30-8:30pm  Britannia Art Gallery  Free
Wed Feb 21 7:00pm Britannia Art Gallery  Free
Sat Dec 9 12-4pm 55+ Centre Free
Sun  Dec 17 7-9:30pm 55+ Centre Free
Sun Dec 17 1:45-3:15pm  Brit Arena Free
Tue  Dec 26 1-3:30pm Brit Arena Free
Mon Jan 1 1-3:30pm Brit Arena Free
Mon Feb 12 1-3:30pm Brit Arena Free
Fri 1st Fri of the month ~ 8-10pm Brit Pool Free
Sat  Jan 27 10am-4pm GymD Free
Tue Feb6 7-8:30pm Conference Rm Free
Sat Feb 10 1-4pm 55+ Centre Free
Wed Jan 10 10-10:50am  Rink Mezz Free
T/W/T/S Jan 6-Mar10 11-12:30/10-Noon Gym D $2.50
Thu  Sep 21-Dec 14 6:15-8pm PTC Free
Tue  Jan 2-Mar 27 5:30-8pm GymD Free
Wed Jan 3-Mar 28 5:30-7pm GymD Free
Sat Feb 24 11am-6pm Auditorium Free
Tue Jan 9-Mar 13 4-6pm 55+ Centre Free
Thu  Jan 4-Mar 29 4:30-6:30pm 55+ Centre Free
Sat Jan 6-Mar 31 12-4pm Teen Centre Free
Wed Jan-Mar 7-9pm Teen Centre Free
Fri Various 7:00-9:30pm Teen Centre Free
Sun  Jan 7-Mar 25 12-1:50pm GymC Free
Fri Jan 5-Mar 30 5:30-9:30pm Gym D Free
Mon Jan 8-Mar 26 7:30-10pm 55+ Centre By Donation
Sun Jan 7-Mar 11 3-5pm 55+ Centre $5
Mon  Jan 8-Mar 12 3:30-5pm Rm 111 Free
Thu  2nd Thu of the month 7-9pm LRC $4
Mon Jan8 7-8:15pm CFEC Free
Wed Jan10 10-11am CFEC Free
M/W  Jan 8 & 10 6-7:15pm GymC Free
Thu  Ongoing 9:30-11am 55+ Centre Free
Wed Jan 3-Mar 28 10am-12pm 55+ Centre Free
M/F  Jan 5-Mar 26 12-1pm 55+ Centre $5
Thu  Mar 29 12-2pm 55+ Centre Free
Wed Jan 17, Feb 14, Mar21 2:45-4:45pm 55+ Centre Free
Fri Jan 5-Mar 23 10am-12pm  Teen Centre Free
Tue  Jan 2-Mar 27 10am-12:15 1739 Venables Free
Tue  Jan 2-Mar 27 10am-12pm CFEC Free
Wed Ongoing 12:30-4pm 55+ Centre Free
Tue Jan 2-Mar 27 6:45-8:45pm 55+ Centre Free
Wed Jan 3-Mar 28 1-3:30pm 55+ Centre Free
Fri Jan 5-Mar23 2-4pm CFEC Free
W/Th Jan 10-Mar 29 11:15-12:30/10:30-12  CFEC Free
Tue  Jan 9-Mar 27 7:30-9:30pm  Rink Mezz Free
Sun Jan 7-Apr 1 6-9pm 55+ Centre Free
Tue Jan-Mar 9am-3pm 55+ Centre Free
Mon Jan 8-Feb 19 1-3pm 55+ Centre Free
Mon  Feb 26-Apr 23 1-3pm 55+ Centre Free
Mo-Su Ongoing Various 55+ Centre Free
Fri Jan 15-Mar 23 10-11am 55+ Centre Free
Fri Jan 15-Mar 23 11am-12pm 55+ Centre Free
Fri By Appointment 12:30-4pm 55+ Centre Free
Thu  Jan 4-Mar 29 10am-1pm 55+ Centre Free
Thu Jan4 8-9pm Brit Pool Free
o,
Tu/Fr Ongoing 10am-12pm  Fitness Centre N
Tu/Th Ongoing 3-4:55pm Brit Pool
Th/Fr Ongoing Various Brit Arena B T] t a.n T'I 1 a.




