Fun For All!

Britannia operates a wide range of programs. The Board of Management is committed to ensuring that people have access to programs and that fee structure is not a barrier to members of the Grandview-Woodlands Strathcona Community.



Britannia's 'Fun for All' programs are intended to be barrier free and inclusive. Many are free or run on a pay what you can basis. Please look for the 'Fun for All' stamp throughout the Brochure and ask our front desk about our other Subsidies. Remember to check back here every season for updates!

Full details on each activity or program can be found in our Winter 2018 brochure, pick up a copy at Britannia Information centre or browse online at www.britanniacentre.org.

Winter 2018 Fun for All Events & Programs (Jan-Mar)

Special Events

Art Gallery Opening Receptions	p.7	Wed	1st Wed of the month		Britannia Art Gallery	Free
Artist Talk with Jenny Hawkinson	p.7	Wed	Feb 21	7:00pm	Britannia Art Gallery	Free
Holiday Decor Workshop	p.8	Sat	Dec 9	12-4pm	55+ Centre	Free
Winter Solstice Coffee House	p.8	Sun	Dec 17	7-9:30pm	55+ Centre	Free
Brit Chill Holiday Skate	p.8	Sun	Dec 17	1:45-3:15pm	Brit Arena	Free
Boxing Day Free Skate	p.8	Tue	Dec 26	1-3:30pm	Brit Arena	Free
New Years Day Free Skate	p.8	Mon	Jan 1	1-3:30pm	Brit Arena	Free
Family Day Free Skate	p.8	Mon	Feb 12	1-3:30pm	Brit Arena	Free
Free Youth Swim	p.9	Fri	1st Fri of the month	8-10pm	Brit Pool	Free
Community Science Celebration	p.9	Sat	Jan 27	10am-4pm	Gym D	Free
Earthquake Preparedness	p.9	Tue	Feb 6	7-8:30pm	Conference Rm	Free
Hearts Workshop	p.9	Sat	Feb 10	1-4pm	55+ Centre	Free

Winter Programs & Workshops

Mintel i regiune a Merite	nopo						
Jump Into Music Free Trial Class	p.12	Wed	Jan 10		10-10:50am	Rink Mezz	Free
Kindergym (10 tix for \$20)	p.13	T/W/T/	S Jan 6-Ma	ar10	11-12:30/10-N	,	\$2.50
Preteen Girls Club (10-13 yrs)	p.18	Thu	Sep 21-Dec	c 14	6:15-8pm	PTC	Free
Indoor Soccer (13-18yrs)	p.18	Tue	Jan 2-Mar 2	27	5:30-8pm	Gym D	Free
Drop-in Open Gym (11-18yrs)	p.18	Wed	Jan 3-Mar 2	28	5:30-7pm	Gym D	Free
YOUnique Youth Conference	p.19	Sat	Feb 24		11am-6pm	Auditorium	Free
Feast of Flavours (13-18yrs)	p.19	Tue	Jan 9-Mar ⁻	13	4-6pm	55+ Centre	Free
Latin Cooking (11-18yrs)	р.19	Thu	Jan 4-Mar 2	29	4:30-6:30pm	55+ Centre	Free
First Friends Buddy Prg (11-18yrs)	p.20	Sat	Jan 6-Mar 3	31	12-4pm	Teen Centre	Free
Big Screen Movie Night (13-18yrs)	p.20	Wed	Jan-Mar		7-9pm	Teen Centre	Free
Canucks Game Night	p.20	Fri	Various		7:00-9:30pm	Teen Centre	Free
Basketball Drop-in (11-18yrs)	p.20	Sun	Jan 7-Mar 2	25	12-1:50pm	Gym C	Free
NEW! BC Wheelchair Basketball	p.20	Fri	Jan 5-Mar 3		5:30-9:30pm	Gym D	Free
Carnival Band	p.24	Mon	Jan 8-Mar 2		7:30-10pm	55+ Centre	By Donation
The Drive Street Band	p.24	Sun	Jan 7-Mar 2		3-5pm	55+ Centre	\$5
Greenhorn Music Project	p.24	Mon	Jan 8-Mar		3:30-5pm	Rm 111	Free
Grandview Garden Club	p.24	Thu	2nd Thu of		7-9pm	LRC	\$4
Stretch Therapy Free Trial	p.24	Mon	Jan 8		7-8:15pm	CFEC	Free
Stretch & Roll Free Trial	p.26	Wed	Jan 10		10-11am	CFEC	Free
Zumba Free Trials	p.20 p.27	M/W	Jan 8 & 10		6-7:15pm	Gym C	Free
Grandparent Coffee Break	p.30	Thu	Ongoing		9:30-11am	55+ Centre	Free
Quirk-e	p.30	Wed	Jan 3-Mar 2	28	10am-12pm	55+ Centre	Free
Lunch Drop-in	p.30	M/F	Jan 5-Mar 2		12-1pm	55+ Centre	\$5
Pot Luck Lunch (55+)	p.30	Thu	Mar 29	20	12-2pm	55+ Centre	Free
55+ AML Book Club	p.30	Wed	Jan 17, Feb	14 Mar 21	2:45-4:45pm	55+ Centre	Free
Billiards & Ping Pong	p.30 p.30	Fri	Jan 5-Mar 2		10am-12pm	Teen Centre	Free
Carpet Bowling (55+)	p.30	Tue	Jan 2-Mar 2		10am-12:15	1739 Venables	
Chinese Folk Dance	p.30	Tue	Jan 2-Mar 2		10am-12pm	CFEC	Free
Elders Sharing Cirlce	p.30 p.30	Wed	Ongoing	<u> </u>	12:30-4pm	55+ Centre	Free
Elder Time	p.30 p.30	Tue	Jan 2-Mar 2	77	6:45-8:45pm	55+ Centre	Free
Knitting Social (55+)	p.30 p.30	Wed	Jan 3-Mar 2		1-3:30pm	55+ Centre	Free
Social Ballroom Dance (55+)	p.30 p.30	Fri	Jan 5-Mar2		2-4pm	CFEC	Free
So You Want to Dance (55+)	p.30 p.30	W/Th	Jan 10-Mar		11:15-12:30/10:		Free
Vancouver Morris Men Dance	p.30 p.30	Tue	Jan 9-Mar 2		7:30-9:30pm	Rink Mezz	Free
							Free
Sunday Night Movie Series	p.31	Sun	Jan 7-Apr 1 Jan-Mar		6-9pm	55+ Centre	
Vietnamese Program (55+)	p.32	Tue		10	9am-3pm	55+ Centre 55+ Centre	Free Free
Computer & Internet - Beginners	p.32	Mon	Jan 8-Feb		1-3pm		
Computer & Internet - Intermediate	•	Mon	Feb 26-Apr	23	1-3pm	55+ Centre	Free
Internet Lab	p.32		Ongoing		Various	55+ Centre	Free
Exercise With Friends	p.32	Fri	Jan 15-Mar		10-11am	55+ Centre	Free
Blood Pressure & Sugars	p.32	Fri	Jan 15-Mar		11am-12pm	55+ Centre	Free
Foot Care	p.32	Fri	By Appointr		12:30-4pm	55+ Centre	Free
NEW!-SOCIALS	p.32	Thu	Jan 4-Mar 2	29	10am-1pm	55+ Centre	Free
Aqua Zumba - Free Trial Class	p.37	Thu	Jan 4		8-9pm	Brit Pool	Free
Recreation Facilities							* .
Free for Britannia Members	n 22	Tu/⊑r	Ongoing	10am 12m	m Fitness Ce	ntro 🕅	A Kila a
Free Public Swim (All Ages)	p.33	Tu/Fr	Ongoing	10am-12pi 3-4:55pm	Brit Pool		ALL OF S
Free Skates - various	p.35 p.38	Tu/Th Th/Fr	0 0	Various	Brit Arena	Bri [*]	tannia
i iee Stales - vailuus	p.50	111/171	Chyonny	valious	DITACIA	COMMUNI	TY SERVICES CENTRE